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Receipt Page 1 of 2

United States Department of the interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX. AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4087676
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4199802
Date of Transaction: 02/14/2018

CUSTOMER:
CARROLL PYLE
12824 W AMIGO DR 1~ N w ~ E H kE~'1~
SUN CITY WEST.AZ 85375-3363 US

1 11QTYI DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI
~ PRICE ~1

1 1 U 1.0011 NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING FEE 1 -n/a- 11 20.()0
CASES: AMC449102/$20.00 1--- 1[--1

~~~ 1.OCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW.UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS / -370-0lE-1 NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION FEE
CASES: AMC449102/$37.00

~~ LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
| NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH NOS /1 3 111.001

CASES: AMC449102/$155.00 LJ-,-1
4 - n/a- 1 155.001

TOTAL:S212.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 1--AMOIJNT: 1212.001POSTMARKED: IN/A
F---TYP~.:IEREDITCARD-RECEIVED: 02/14/2618

NAME: PYLE. CARROLL
12824 W AMIGO DR
,SUN CITY WEST AZ 85375-3363 IJS

F--EARD--N<):XXXXXXXXXXXX4101-AUTH-CODE:~1(1546~~1
NAME ()N PHILIP J TORRECARD:

~IC;NATERE:1-

littps://ilmocop()ap933.blm.doi.net/ceibin/cbsp/zorder 2/14/2()18
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R***Tap2

j *---33~ Un ited States Department o f the Interior i..5.~ma=,=02

7 BUREAU OF [AND MANAGEMENT
, Arizona State ()ffice

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

www.blm.gov/:171

FEB 1 3 2019
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (AZ-9200) RM
AM0449102

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED 9214890 1 9403 63 7N 7 1 91 48

NOTICE

CARROLL PYLE This Notice Affects Those Claims
12824 W AMIGO [)12 Shown iii the Block Below.
SUN CITY WEST. AZ
85375-3363

AMC449102
L& J 1

Additional Processing Fees Required

The Arizona S late C ) Ilice. Bureau of Land Management. received your Allidavit of Labor or Notice
0 1' 1 titent to Hold for the 2018 assessment year.

Due to a processing fee increase effective October 1.2018, we did not receive sullicient fees with
your document. The fee incieased itom $10 per niining claim to 515 per niining claim.

Therefore. you are required to submit an addition:11 payinent in the amount of$5.00 per claim. within
30 days oireceipt ofthis notice or your claim(s) will he declared forfeited.

Please include your Arizona Mining Claim (A]VIC) serial numberS) and claim mune(A) when
submitting the additional fees. liaddition:11 information is required, please contact ROAnn Myers
at 6()2-417-9413.

Lucas Lucero
Ikpiity State Director
1.mids, Minerals and Energy Division
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/##*8E]i*
47 1.-4% United States Department of the Interior I U.$. DZPAr,MENT OF THE,NrERI.R.

BUREAU OF [,AND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office fl\*1*jES*'~ One North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.gov/a,/

f tb 1 3 LU W
Iii Reply Refer To:
38()() (AZ-92()0) RM
AM(7449102

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED 92 1 489019403 6376 7191 55

NC)TIC'E

PHILIP TORRE 1-his Notice Affects 7-liose Claims
12918 W BEECHWOOD DR Shown iii the Block Belo\r.
SUN CITY WEST, AZ 85375-3238

AM0449102
1_, &Jl

AdditioiiiziProcessiiic,Fee, Recuircil

The Arizona State Office, Hui-eati ofl-and Nianaticment. received your Allidavit of Labor or Notice
of Intent to I lold for the 20 18 assessment year.

Due to a processing fec increase effective Mcioher 1,201 8, we did not receive sil|'|icient fees \Fith
yourdocument The fee increased lir)!11 5 1 () perillinilig Claim to $15 pei- niinilig claini,

Therefore, you ate required to submit an :idditional payment in the uniount of$5.00 per claini, within
30 days oireceipt ofthis notice or your clain*s) will be declared forfeited,

Please inci ii de your Arizona Mining Claim ( AMC) serial n illillier(s) and Claim 11:illic'(s) when
submitting the additional fees. Ifadditional information is required, please contact ROAnn Myers
at 602-417-9413.

1.licas Lucero
Depllty State I)irectoi-
Lands. Minerals and Energy DR ision



,~ UNITED STATU j
74 POSTAL SERV~

Date Produced: 02/25/2019

ConnectSuite Inc.:

The following is the delivery information for Certified Mail TM /RRE item number 9214 8901 9403 8378
7191 55. Our records indicate that this item was delivered on 02/20/2019 at 11:26 a.m. in SUN CITY
WEST, AZ 85375. The scanned image of the recipient information is provided below.

Signature of Recipient : -

Address of Recipient :
1 D (flt W' Beed/4'
St V -fl 7 '

Thank you for selecting the Postal Service for your mailing needs. If you require additional assistance,
please contact your local post office or Postal Service representative.

Sincerely,
United States Postal Service

The customer reference number shown below is not validated or endorsed by the United States Postal
Service. It is solely for customer use.

Customer Reference Number: C1217506.6967731
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1 4,rm .;Kic)-4 l IN I I ED S l A 1 1.S 1()1<\'APPROwl)
(lanuary 2017) 01*111 N().. 1(H)4-0114DEPARTMENI-OF IHEINTERIOR

BUREAU OF I.AND MANAGI:All N-1 1'\pire.: 1.,tiuar-\ 31.~~~;;~«1~iL~'~ ~0~-
AFFIDAVIT OF ANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK

WHEN RECORDED. MAIL DOCUMI:NT TO:

NAME: 9-a~oll_Plle

ADDRESS: 12824 W Amigo Dr.

c ii, ~, #i, .„, Sun City West, AZ 85375_
1 ()It COUN I Y 1<1_:C'(»)1<1)1.1<'S USE

No. 01»laini>,

-1 
Z N4

\ 51()'cl'lilli

Fotal due HI.MS 10.00
f<) Al .1. W' 11 (») M 1 1 M AY C ONC I ER N:

L The undersiened ceilifies thal at least $100 per claim \\:is e\pelided for de\dopilient. 1.ibor und
improvellients. or eqiiiialent value :idded. as the annual assessment Hork for the assessment year ending
September I. 2018 fur tile 11)110„ing Colitiglic,us lilip:itented mining Clailli(s). Incated in the (2)lility ol
Yavapai . in the State 01  Arizona

I p Ry Sec M er County Recordation Co. Recording
BLM Serial No. Name of'Claim Example: 13N 51_< 14 MOM Book and Page No. Drite

AMC449102 L & J #1 8N 4W 6 14

r.,

(Ci,litinu:,1 on page 2 ) En+OU errn
3/1/ 19



2. Type of labor and improvements (specify what was done and give the total value for that labor and
improvement to show at least $100 for each claim). If a geological, geochemical, or geophysical survey was
performed, as per 30 U.S.C. 28-1, reference the title of the report of survey, give cost and date of tile survey
and report, and indicate it was filed with the County Recorder:

Value ofWork Date Work Was
Description of Work Performed Performed Performed

Field Sampling 100.00 Mar-May 2018

3. Name and mailing address of each person who performed the labor and improvements:

Name (please print) Current Mailing Address (please print)
Carroll Pyle 12824 W Amigo Dr. Sun City West, AZ 85375
Phil Torre 12918 W Beechwood Dr, Sun City West*Z 8~75 g
--- -I--1---

Z -rqi..130
- n- ,.:7

- 3-3. 1-2
4. Name and mailing address of each person who holds and claims the subject mining Fidim(s]Ubr tht'*iNuable

1-3 0minerals contained therein. Be sure to indicate if there is a change of address: CD

Name (please print) Current Mailing Address (please print) 0 .n
Carroll Pyle 12824 W Amigo Dr. Sun City West, AZ 85375
Phil Torre 12918 W Beechwood Dr. Sun City West, AZ 85375

5. The undersigned testifies that on the date of Feb 13, 2018, all monuments
required by law were erected upon the subject claim(s). and all notices required by law were posted on the
subject claim(s) or copies thereof were in place, and at said date, each corner monument bore or contained

(Continued on page 3) ( Form 3830-4. page 2)



markings sufficient to appropriately designate the corner of the claim to which it pertains and the name of the
claim(s).

I her by certify under penalty of erjury under the laws of the State of Arizona that the
foreg iRg statements are true anico -re t:

__9«__6(Signature of person responsible for ab ve statement)

Title 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make 10 any department or
agency of the United States any false. fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

Notary Block

SUBSCRIBED A SWO efo e Te, t s .7 0 day of Lil 20 L \
- 1

B : f
(S - a reot AM t) Amanda C. Knot'well- Notary Public ;

Title: )u Gic cl61 iE 0 Carbon ~ Wyoming 4
County of 025* State of 0

My Commission Expires: O.--23- , zo L...................My Commission Expires May 23,2020 ~

INSTRUCTIONS

1. This is an optional form that may be used to satisfy the requirements for the Bureau of Land Mgnagei Lnt (494)under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28d and the regulations tliereund@[43 C~ pac
3835). Since local and State laws may vary, you should contact your local and State agencier:9,here,6e claifns
are located to ensure all applicable laws and requirements are satisfied. 25 rn br> ..150

2. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph I for the applicable assessment year and t@Eount*,pnd sgisi
where the claims are located. --....,.

3. All claim names, BLM serial numbers, legal descriptions, and original county recording iti~atio~nustbf
listed for the claims pertaining to this assessment notice.

4. The claimant(s) must complete paragraph 2 listing all labor or improvements which was p@ormepn orjiP
benefit the subject mining claims. The value and date of the labor or improvements must @150 be *¥ed. -the total
amount of labor or improvements can be listed, but the total expenditure must equal at least $100*r eadKclaim,

Ch
 
Ch The names and current mailing addresses of the person(s) performing the labor shall be listed in paragraph 3.

The name and current mailing address of each owner (claimant) oftlie claims shall be listed in pardgrap]14: The-
mailing address shall be the owner's address and not the address of an agent or anyone representing the claimant.
Be sure to note if there has been a change of address.

7. Paragraph 5 shall be completed to show the date it was verified that all monuments required by law were properly
erected, all notices were posted, and that corners were appropriately designated for all claims listed.

8. An exact legible reproduction or duplicate (other than microfilm or other electronic media) of this affidavit or
another type of affidavit of assessment work that you file or will file in the county where each claim is located,
must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30 of the calendar year in which the assessment year ends.
For mill or tunnel sites, a separate notice of intent to hold must be filed with the BLM on or before December 30.
Requirements for filing a notice of intent to hold can be found at 43 CFR 3835.33.

9. A processing fee of $ 10 for each claim listed must be remitted to the BLM along with this or any other affidavit
of assessment work.

(Continued on page 4) ( Form 38304. page 3)
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4332564
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4449255
Date of Transaction: 12/12/2018

CUSTOMER:
~~CARROT.1.-PYLE--~

12824 W AMIGO DR
SUN CITY WEST.AZ 85375-3363 US

1----Ir-UNIT~-
1 # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~ PRICE ~

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |1 1 11.00 1 1 POL 2018/1 1 - n/a - 1 10.00lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

11 | CASES: AMC449102/$10.00

-TOTAL:-$10.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1---AMOUREI[ijj]6r-~IPOSTMARKEDfllj<EC--1

1----TYPE: ICHEEK-RECEIVED:12/11/2018

NAME: PYLE, CARROLL
BOX 242
SARATOGA WY 82331 US

REMARKS
THERE nAS BEEN A FEE INCREASE/ PLEASE SEE ENCLOSED FLYER/ THANK YOU

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

~ /O + ~S (<*Cpt-* 9173%4~ *e*.*d n'la Y-1 uoj1Lt

3///19 A©

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 12/12/2018
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Receipt Page 1 of 1
-1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4378840
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4496265
Date of Transaction: 02/22/2019

CUSTOMER:

Ebu-/----------------1PHILIP J TORRE

HAMPSTEAD,NH 03841-0161 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI~~ PRICE ~
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE IADDITIONAL 111 1.00 AUTHNO. ONLY /MINING CLAIM 11 - n/a - 1 5.00IBIJACER FEES IMONEY RECEIVED 1~ 1 1CASES: AMC449102/55.00

TOTAL:-$5.061

PAYMENT INFORMA'1'ION
1 1---AMOUNEllfOr----------11POSTMARKED:11*A---1

-TYPE: ICHEEK-RECEiVED: 162/21/2619
-ajEEX-NO: 1667

NAME: TORRE, PI IILIP J
PO BOX 161
HAMPSTEAD NH 03841-0161 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation ofa
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

i 5 ·eo-i-*J * Ma~ 31 l l 19 #6

https://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 2/22/2019



2/27/2019 Reversal Confirmation

Login [[)6222
Entry Date()2 27/2019

Total Amount510.00

Original Order Items

EIF6Ided#~AuthNUs-FiransDIRei Action ~Amounti CostCtr R Org ,BPD Year Fund FunctArea WBS<Receipt Reference CBS Bill#~rypeprderltem,
i-T*449255 AME449102=-=TFSfE~RE5~EEXf*Eif6RffY-REEEIVEE[TE.(1(1LLAZ920(}()O'LLAZ92()()(10~ 2019 XXXL65O()DPFfil3(ji)<)6366666 FFT-8959380

Order Items To Be Generated for Transfer

Ling Order# AuthNos TransDatel Action 1Amount Cosftr 1 R Org BPD Year Fiwd FunctArea IWBSIReceipt ReferenceqCBS Bill#JType OrderItern
I 449255 AMC449102.2/27/2019 MINING CLAIM MONE; RECEIVED 5-10.00ILLAZ920000LLAZ.920000 2019 XXXL6500DP L01130000.000000~ T 0
2 449255 , 2/27/2019~NONREFUNDABLE PROCESSING FEE 51().00~LLAZ92()()00  LAZ920()(10~ 2()19 19XL 1109ML L 1930()000.RB()000~ T 0

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/cbs_start2 1/1



S h.C*514 h 44 9169*
. i lu·Iii *Mi 131:PARl-MI,Al Or Fili: [Ail:1<[OR -\

 A \w1.limmn 2017) BURL\U 01 LANI) MANACil:NIENT 1()RM.,\1'1'14()VII)
MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION ()Mit NO. 10()4-0114

1:xpires- .1 '11„1,11\ 3 1.2()20
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2

1 |his:11),i|| Illitil:111';11\,1 !. [ile(| 1'(ilt|le,thie>,5111<lit >'Citi·begililli!14()11 Sept,'1111,l:I· 1. 20\9 111,1 emlill '1 (,11 5(1114,1111\·1· 1 . 2- EXK
2. 'I he undersip,nell mid,ill t'C|ilted pill·lies o„'lied teil ,# tewel- Ininitig el,1 fim . lilill. 01' tut}11'1 hile, |llc,lied dill Ii),11111,litled (,11 1''det'kil I :1!Ids 11} Ille l filtle(I Sl,[te.

1)| ,4111:riC,1 C)11 Sepl embel· L 2.p\9
t. 111: undet·~i:dned 11,1,·c perfnrmed the ahsessment &,1-1, requircil by law' 1'(fr C.wh lilining Clailll liht·l~ pi·1()1 ic) fililly ilii. ivaiict· .ii(1 ili~det·.taii,1 [h,il hy lilitig liliw li,mi.

tile 1111(1:thi,tilled 11111.l tile,111 aillit.ir it lit' .1.s:$.inelll \f ork u·ill} the Bute.ill (,1 1 and Al:!!imement ( MI Al ) by tile Der,Iliher 1(1111 Ililli,\i ing the filing „f illi. \i,liwl·
4. I lle liticiersigilcil zinderstand l|icit it the ashessille!}1 wi,rk <,bligatioli llas ili,[ yet coine due Muet· 41) 11.5.( '. 2X ( t,11· [Ill)he Chillils ill theit' Iii'st dhschs!11:!Ii year l,1111·).

21 milice 0 1 i litclit to h (,Id reciting thih Coll(litiaw iii uht be recorded by the 1 kccniber 3()th 1,0|im'ing Ille Iii ing (11 11)1. u m\,el
5. 1-lie undersiyncd millerwn,1 111,it mill,Ilill allitil:I hites m.ly alho li: liste(~ ,)11 thiN iv,ii\'Ci' md |,C w,aird li'i)111 payillcili ,)1'tile Iwill,Cli,111£'C |'Ce. and ill,11 ;1 nutler 1,1

intl·/11 t(, 11,)hl fur Like>Ie Xiii·h 15 rel]~11[·ed il) bc filed willi the 81.M 11> [liC Decellilk, 31)th il)11„11·i|,ji the [iling 01 this w:liver

6. | he 'llildersigne,1 111[,le!,1,£11(|,11141 acknow'lech:,e [Ii,it pul-sll,Int r,) 41 11.5.('. 1212 :ind IN l i..9.( '. 1(H)| . 111* illilip, (,i m:,)1'dilig i,1 :1 [,ilse, liclitic,tix, 1,1 11·,111(Itilelit
document \Vith the Al M may reslill m i iii,e 4,1 up 10 5250.00{ 1, 2, pri 9 )ii [ern, m,{ I i) exceed Mive yea  5, 01· 1,1,1 h.

7.'l-humining claims,mill i,iluliliel hile,Ii,I' whic|i thl:wai,~ili·i)111 pilyllicilt l,Ithe mailiten,illce lees ih loquested,11·C

C[.11&1 01{ SITE NAME Hi.Al RIC'C)RD:\TION St-RI:\1.Nl '4114[ R-

4-432  -41 - AME- 44 4 \01_ / 1 3-)
-0 CIJ

4 0 - 2.

rn 3/.5 z g q
X -

REC

--:sr- U 1, El
30
N 

'177
~ CJ

>W=
1 C). 00 Tr:

Ihe im·lier(s) (claili),itil.)411 the abine mining cl.lim. ilitd siles are:

IA (Lur c o \L 8 7~ f L 67
(()wilel·~K Name - PIC.th· 1>111~1) M )\\'11,·1 4 511~ 1,11111·1

(2% 14 lo. Avn~, ~0 31- 4 6.Lhc.Aty l>Jes* A2 95315
(Owner-h Mailing:\,1(11:Sh) ( C t,) (huMe) (Zip C 'ode)

(( Arner's Name - Please Print ) (()\Iliet-'s higtialtit·e)

-129,9_ue_._Seeck»)0643< __.Sum City__Uest _AE @6375
(()\\tier; Mailing Adch cbs) (('llvj (hial.) 1/ip (Rk)

(()wnefs Name- 1>lease Pron (Owner " hignature)

(()Hner's Mitilitip Aili|ress) (C Ity) (9/'lili) (:ip ('l)(le)

Ae 483-----
(Owner-x Name - Pleak Print 1

ENTERED SEP 1 *618 Signalure)

((}wner': Al:,iling Address) (hnue) (/ip ('n,!c)

(Continued onpage 2)
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(()wner'.s Name - Please Pritil) (( hnic 1 h hilinal u re )

(C)„·fier's Mililing Address) (City (St./te) (Zip (Inde)

(()wiler-0 Name - Pie:ise I'lmt) 1(hy'lle!·~s Si?111:1[lire)

(( )wile,G M,iii Ing Addr:.s) ((,[1/) (9:":) (Zil) C „d„)

(On'tier's Nume - Please Print i ((luller'. Signature 1

((hi iici '. M,tiling Addi:M) (('lly) 19:U.1 174)('nile)

(()\\tier'hA,ling - Ple,1.C l,1'lilli (()u·tic[G 51!'"''litre)

((hiner's Alailing Addres:) (Clly) (Stille) 17,p ('l)([C)

18 1 J.S.C'. 1 {)01 and 43 U.S.(1 1212 n mke il a c  ime for any per#un knowingly, m 1(1 will I'll Ily in mak: to .1 1}k department or ageticy ,) I'the I Till ·(1 Stales :Im
1,1|se, fictitious or li·audillent statements 01 represent,itions :th to any maller withili ll, ilit~isdiclic,Ii.

]N STRI'('TIONS
1. This certiliciition is maile widut· tlic 1,1-01·igintis ol'43 H.S.C. 5 174-1 atid .1() U.S.( . §28-28k .ind ill: 1.Blt|:ilic,lis t|I:·1'eumkt ( 1.1 ( 1·'14 P,3,1 ;x ;()).
4. The 0 1,1)111,1111(.h) Illust IiI| ill the d,!ICS  ill p:,1 Itill'ill)11 1 11)1 the bettilliling :ltill Cliclilig (11'lile asseshilletit yeal [£11 ,\'llicil thiS \V,11\ el is s(,light,

4. Thu cl,lilli:[!11(1) must fill in the d,Ile m parng  aph 2 for the |,ellimillig ofthe absessllicm year fur which this Witiver ic solll:lit,
4. A ll l.'1,11,11,til<& hile 11:irle. and |31 M serial litilliber'K illil.1 be lihic·(1 |Air the millilly clailit.. 11718 Mich. .11141 Ill!1!lel sites 1(11 \\1}ic|1 [lic \\,Iivel· is Acitlyll[.
5. All l)\vile!:s ol'l|ie tilillitift Cl,lillic. mill sites, aild tumicl sitcund theii· .idill'esses 11,11.St be given.
(k. '11110 willve! 12)[lit illust 1~0 51,2110(1 hy .!]1 11]C claill},1111.5 111 thell desi!:11.1{ed,H.:elli, 11! in i)-'ll):11 i()1111. Ii-2111,11:elll ih desip.11,11.4|,,1 11(31,111/ell (|C>,11:11,111(111 01

uyi iii. :it..ned by all (11'the claim;ims wit li Proper add  c )s given. must 1,0 0u bmitted with this B'm,LY:

7. 'this lkittii must be filcil nu latel th.til Se])1:111|,er | 51 |iNi the up.l)!111!114 ILS.esSill:Ill )·C,Ii ill lili HI.M Slitle (}Ilice whele the mmitig cl,tini. 41 .ile.,tre
reeorded. or tlie Waiver calltic,t be gran leil by the BI .M. ( 1·.A :ample: 1 \, Liblain :7 \1':li J' ·1· 14)1· the asseSS  ICI,1 year 201 1 whicli hug ins (,11 S eplember 1, 21)11,
Foll Illitht ilit.l| ilj | 4 11 Il  ki file 2)1 a H.Ii,Cl m laterilia i, September 1. 2011, in the propit 81.M St,1 le 01 lice.)

8. I 'l)1' all Illimn,6 4.lilil. U'llil'I~ 1-Cl]Ilile aSSC:$111(111 W'(11'k, 5,iu muht ral)1'll all .{111(1:ii'i{ lit~ !.1~3(}1- l)r} c)!- but<)1'L' 111: [ k:Clitbei' 3()111 il,1111.di,11¢1\ 14}11<mlit,2 the

liling ofillis witiver. 1·(,1 ,·111 4,thel ii!!ning cl,lims ut Aites waived. you must record a lic,1 ice of ililent to licild 011 01 befure Ille December 3()th imniedial:ly
Ii)11(,\\'iny tile filmg (11'this waiver.

4. Mill alld Illnliel fites nlay als<) belisted l)It this waiwl andbe wai \ell filitilpa>Illent 01 Ilic mailileliall·e l'ee. A lilitice ol ilile'lit lolicilll l{)1 Ihese sitchis
requil'·(1 1(, be liled hy the December 3()iii |'t)|IlnG!12 the |Iling Di'this U':11\Cl'.
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NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 7/9/2019

111111  lili lili lili 1 11 li Ill, 1 1 III Ill il i 1 11 11 1 lil li 1
Box Number= AZ15152

11111111 1111111111111111111 111 11 111111111111111 l ili 111111 11' lili '11111111111 1 111  lill' ll'l l il l li
Claim Begin-End: AMC449102-AMC449102

5 Miscellaneous

I'llillilll'lllili lilli 111111 111'll AZ15152-18 AMC448714-AMC449477



I .

499 /01

Carroll Pyle

12824 W. Amigo Dr.
7,

Sun City West, AZ 85375
n3

;1
-

February 20, 2018 1» , -1

1018 FEB 22 
P
 

1: 4

21r-4 .7
(513
Z

Bureau of Land Management

1 N Central Ave.

Phoenix, AZ 85004

Re: L&J#1 Mining Claim

AMC # 449102

Dear Sirs,

The above referenced mining claim has the wrong mailing address as entered on the LR 2000.

Please correct to above mailing address in Sun City West.

Thankyou,

Carroll Pyle

-1

1 FEB 26 2018 ~
0f.· RAm
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ING CLAIM STATUS R E m R T
Data Entered: MTP Checked By: 

GEO Checked By:
JCl
Cc

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC thru AMC

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:
l < 0LODE Processing Fee @ $20 = $

/  PLACER Location Fee @ $37 = $ 3 - 7

ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 = $ / 5 ^ r
MILL SITE Add'l Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $
TUNNEL SITE SUBTOTAL $ 2 . / 2 -

TOTAL ACREAGE: 2 ~ 0 Per Claim Other Fees $
(P lacer O nly) Other Fees $

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: 2 — TOTAL $

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA : Over-the-Counter [V ] Mail [ ] TIMELY FILED: Yes [ \ 1 No [ ]

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T A _N R i f i i J SEC ( p
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

B L M [j( ]  FOREST SERVICE [ 
WILDERNESS AREA[ ]

] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] N o R r f

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A L>rf SX [ ] PX [ ] OTHER [ 1
SRHA [ ] Was proper Notice filed if located on SHRA Land? Yes [ ] No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On ___________________________  N /A [^ sf^

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ) PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ )
OTHER [ ] 7 K ;~ ;  r  / < = < \ v i~ 3 l<9~6~ ___________

^  s r d z * ____^ S c r  I o n  •___ $  P  f  A c * .?*??.____  ̂ ^  ( p f f  T Q
1^ C  n ^ rr  p (4 I «? ~£ct M r-e -6co  /^ ] a   ̂ I A G -  ,__________

I>
:sc
o

_ o

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant ___________________________________ Signature of Claimant

********************p||\ĵ |̂  adjudication********************
DATE ie / / lf/ F j  INITIALS^ ^ 7 -



MIING CLAIM STATUS RE~RT
Data Entered : 21#ST[* 12»\ MTP Checked By:

GEO Checked By: rk

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC (02_ thru AMC

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES:

LODE Processing Fee @ $20 = $ 20
PLACER Location Fee @ $ 37 = $ 31
ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $155 = $ ,5.5-

MILL SITE Add'I Maint Fee for Assoc Placer = $

TUNNELSITE SUBTOTAL $ 2_ 12_
TOTAL ACREAGE: Per Claim Other Fees $

(Placer Onlyl Other Fees $

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: 2- TOTAL $

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA : Over-the-Counter [A ] Mail [ ] TIMELY FILED: Yes [,1( ] No [ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T ~ /Y R 4-1,6/ SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
TR SEC
T R SEC

BLM C~ 1 FOREST SERVICE [ ] SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No[ ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ ] SX [ 1 px[ 1 OTH ER [ ]
SRHAI \ Wasproper Noticefilediflocated on SHRALand? Yes I 1 No [ ]

RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:
Open to Entry On N/A [ ]

D•

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ] O
352OTHER[ ]

-0

[ ] Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

******************** FINALADJUDICATION ********************
DATE INITIALS



LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM - %&: E.., - ,:-:-

[3 Amendment BLM Serial # Pli 5 1,35)
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the L--4--I- BLM -~ 2 1-sesDate IS> ; -ri r: -.placer mining claim has been located by Stamp

-11EL-Tro LI 9,51(e_ whose current mailing 52 25 liT.3

A ./ CA T··· , i

addressis C Ze 2 dt W . ttiV\' 5 0.13 r

Su_MC« u.)®sk 42 95376
The general course ofthis claim is d / b and itissituated in Ya U# PAI

County, Arizona. This claim is ,310 feet in length and G60 feet in width.

3 0 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is

posted at the 5 0 corner of the claim approximately 4 6 0 feet in a K-) direction to the
- - 31.(0 end line and I '5 20 feet in a t direction to the C end line. This claim is

CDmarked by four monuments, one at each corner of the claim.

The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section G , Township

9 W , Range 4 W , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses

9 
02

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),

section(s), Township(s) and Range(s) S~ 2.60 W/4 K) 6/4 bcc (e
id'U 246) ,Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: 32494*wiNGUSkcli,AL

1 1-0 c F Se c-·ha'4 d- 6 6
The above information is shown on the attached map.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this [ 5 day of t-c 6 , 20 15>.

~LOCATOR(s) r~] AGENT 1 , r f

Print Name(s) Lk-r< 0-4 P \ -e- 4 L \1 lf 'L- 3 , 1 QA
Signature(s) Form MICF102

Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer 24

- 1 mile - Millsite ( )

~ -53_%5_t'~5.5__._~_-_

-
1

 m
ile

4 \4. \DI

Scale: 1"= 2000 feet ~
1. The above map depicts the L t-3- 2 I mining claim, which is located in Section (s)
- , Township ~ _AJ, Range _1+_ 222, Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

COON)61 County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is /_ C )

2. The type of corner and location monuments used are as follows: s " pvc pl r e

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim 52 #OLJ ME 6
U

Form 151(Fl(}Oa
Revised July 2014

This form is available from tile Arizona Geology Survey and may be reproduced.
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RUN TIME: 10:40 AM RUN DATE: 02/14/2018
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 008ON 004OW 006, 14 008ON 004OW 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 0

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 10:40 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 02/14/2018
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 036618
Total Case Acres: 3.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 008ON 004OW Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

380913 EXPIRED 006 LOTS 10,11; Y

IC-



TOWNSHIP -NORTH RANGE 4 WEST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA

MARICOPA/YAVAPAI COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES
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